1
RXF
Fusible Wirewound Resistor
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
RXF21SB Series
Resistor Element
Tube (Optional)
Lead Wire

 25
RXF21SB Series
Part Numbering System Technical Parameter
P
e
rc
e
n
ta
g
e
 o
f
R
a
te
d
 P
o
w
e
r
(%
)
Ambient Temp. (°C)
Total Length
60 : 60 mm  72 : 72 mm
Other Options
Tube
A : Coating Type
B : With Tube
4
RXF
Fusible Wirewound Resistor
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
Rated
Resistance Code
Rated
Resistance Code
Rated
Resistance Code
Rated
Resistance Code
(Ω) (Ω) (Ω) (Ω)
0.10 R10 1.0 1R0 10 10R 100 100R
0.11 R11 1.1 1R1 11 11R 110 110R
0.12 R12 1.2 1R2 12 12R 120 120R
0.13 R13 1.3 1R3 13 13R 130 130R
0.15 R15 1.5 1R5 15 15R 150 150R
0.16 R16 1.6 1R6 16 16R 160 160R
0.18 R18 1.8 1R8 18 18R 180 180R
0.20 R20 2.0 2R0 20 20R 200 200R
0.22 R22 2.2 2R2 22 22R 220 220R
0.24 R24 2.4 2R4 24 24R 240 240R
0.27 R27 2.7 2R7 27 27R 270 270R
0.30 R30 3.0 3R0 30 30R 300 300R
0.33 R33 3.3 3R3 33 33R 330 330R
0.36 R36 3.6 3R6 36 36R 360 360R
0.39 R39 3.9 3R9 39 39R 390 390R
0.43 R43 4.3 4R3 43 43R 430 430R
0.47 R47 4.7 4R7 47 47R 470 470R
0.51 R51 5.1 5R1 51 51R 510 510R
0.56 R56 5.6 5R6 56 56R 560 560R
0.62 R62 6.2 6R2 62 62R 620 620R
0.68 R68 6.8 6R8 68 68R 680 680R
0.75 R75 7.5 7R5 75 75R 750 750R
0.82 R82 8.2 8R2 82 82R 800 800R
0.91 R91 9.1 9R1 91 91R N/A N/A
Series Power
Type